

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R B RAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/09/2016 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON	BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kumar Parimal, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeal for hearing on 08.11.2016 on the top of the Board subject to part heard matter.

[JYOTI GUPTA] [RAJINDER KAUR]

SR. PA COURT MASTER

(Mentioning proforma is placed on the file)